ARGO SOFTWARE -ARGO - RAGUSA (RG)

A012S 1.

A026 1.

A026CPI C.

A031 1.

A037 A.

A041 2.

A051 1.

A052 1.

AB24 1.

AB24 2.

AB24 3.

AB24C 2.

AB24CPIA 1.
AC24 1.

AD24 2.

AD24CPIA 1.

ARIANNA S.

B0O11 1.

B012 1
B016 1

B017 1.
B019s.

B020 2.

B020 3.

CALIZZANO F.

CASTINO E.

CCccC 2.

DIACONO M.

DURANDO V.

FRANCESE C.

GHERARDI A.

GUANA'A.

IMBESI L.
ITACPIA 1.

MADERO M.

MAGGIOROTTI M.

MARRALI C.

MAZZA P.

MEDICO C.

MMMM 1.
MORTARA M.

OLGAR.

PIANO G.

PICCAROLO C.

PSICO C.

RACHIELI V.
RIZZO M.

TARTAGLINO M.

VITELLARO G.

08.10

4EM

5EM

09.00-08.50 C

5BC

4EM

5EM

4EM

4AC

09.50-09.40C

4AC

5BC

5EM

4EM

10.40-10.30C

4AC

5BC

5EM

4EM

1.20

4EM

5EM

12.30

4EM

S5EM

MENSA

13.50-13.00C

Men:

Men:

Men:

Mensd

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

Men:

4AC

Men:

Men:

Men:

MensgMen

Men:

Men:

Men:

Men:

Mensd

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

MensgMensq

Men:

Mensd

14.40-13.50C

4AC

5BC

15.30-14.40C

4AC

5BC

18.00

4AS

5AS

4AS

5AS

4AS

4AS

5AS

4AS

5AS

5AS

4AS

4EM

5EM

Disp.

5BC

5BC

4EM

S5EM

Disp.

4AC

09.50-09.40C

5BC

4EM

5EM

4AC

10.40-10.30C

5EM

4AC

1.20

12.30

MENSA

13.50-13.00C

14.40-13.50C

15.30-14.40C

4AC

4AS

4AS

5AS

Disp.

5AS

4AS

4AS

4AS

4AS

5AS

08.10

4EM

5EM

4EM

09.00-08.50 C

4AC

4EM

5EM

4EM

5BC

09.50-09.40 C

4AC

5BC

5EM

4EM

10.40-10.30C

4AC

5EM

5BC

4EM

11.20

5EM

4EM

12.30

4EM

5EM

5EM

MENSA

13.50-13.00C

5BC

Disp.

4AC

14.40-13.50 C

5BC

4AC

15.30-14.40C

5BC

4AC

18.00

5AS

4AS

18.50

5AS

4AS

5AS

19.40

5AS

4AS

5AS

20.30

4AS

21.20

4AS

22.10

4AS

5AS

08.10

5EM

4EM

09.00-08.50 C

4EM

5BC

4AC

S5EM

09.50-09.40 C

5EM

4EM

4AC

10.40-10.30C

4EM

Disp.

5EM

5BC

4AC

4EM

5EM

4EM

5EM

MENSA

13.50-13.00C

4AC

5BC

14.40-13.50 C

4AC

5BC

15.30-14.40C

4AC

5BC

18.00

4AS

5AS

18.50

4AS

Disp.

5AS

5AS

19.40

4AS

Disp |

20.30

4AS

4AS

21.20

5AS

4AS

22.10

SAS

4AS

Ven

08.10

4EM

5EM

09.00-08.50 C

5BC

4AC

4EM

S5EM

09.50-09.40C

4AC

5BC

S5EM

4EM

10.40-10.30C

5BC

4AC

5EM

4EM

1.20

5EM

4EM

Disp.

12.30

4EM

5EM

MENSA

13.50-13.00C

4AC

5BC

14.40-13.50C

4AC

5BC

15.30-14.40C

4AC

5BC

18.00

4AS

5AS

4AS

5AS

5AS

4AS

4AS

5AS

4AS

5AS

4AS

5AS

Sab

g

Argo Software s.r.l

Stampa del 29.09.2024 10:36



